Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building

New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Hancock
Building

Williamsport
Building

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 2/1/2019 Through 2/28/2019

Construction Type

Commercial
Educational

Totals:

Solar Panels
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Garage-Carport
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Semi-Detached Home
Swimming Pool

Other

Storage Building
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Commercial

Sign
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Educational
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet

7,001
514

0
7,515
0

0

0

476
476

6,369

6,369
31,193
8,707
361

40,261

Sq Feet
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1,419
1,419
106
106

Valuation

$1,226,000
$280,000
$18,000
$1,524,000
$1,800,000
$1,500
$1,801,500
$22,000
$22,000

$334,000
$55,000
$33,500
$422,500
$2,913,390
$805,500
$51,475
$40,000
$68,823
$3,879,188
$0

$0

Valuation

$69,155
$0

$5,400
$74,555
$175,000
$175,000
$35,000
$35,000

Fees Paid

$2,371.35
$0.00
$165.00
$2,536.35
$207.70
$225.00
$432.70
$572.40
$572.40

$3,936.51
$317.50
$246.80
$4,500.81
$98,921.30
$48,079.60
$205.00
$155.70
$240.80
$147,602.40
$250.00
$250.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$91.00
$91.00



