Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 2/1/2019 Through 2/28/2019

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	6	7,001	\$1,226,000	\$2,371.35
	Educational	3	514	\$280,000	\$0.00
		1	0	\$18,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	10	7,515	\$1,524,000	\$2,536.35
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Solar Panels	1	0	\$1,800,000	\$207.70
	Commercial	1	0	\$1,500	\$225.00
	Totals:	2	0	\$1,801,500	\$432.70
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	4	476	\$22,000	\$572.40
	Totals:	4	476	\$22,000	\$572.40
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	16	6,369	\$334,000	\$3,936.51
	Garage-Carport	2	0	\$55,000	\$317.50
	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	0	\$33,500	\$246.80
	Totals:	20	6,369	\$422,500	\$4,500.81
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	10	31,193	\$2,913,390	\$98,921.30
	Semi-Detached Home	4	8,707	\$805,500	\$48,079.60
	Swimming Pool	1	0	\$51,475	\$205.00
	Other	1	361	\$40,000	\$155.70
	Storage Building	1	0	\$68,823	\$240.80
	Totals:	17	40,261	\$3,879,188	\$147,602.40
Residential Demolition		5	0	\$0	\$250.00
	Totals:	5	0	\$0	\$250.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Commercial	1	0	\$69,155	\$0.00
	Sign	1	0	\$0	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$5,400	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$74,555	\$0.00
Hancock Building	Educational	1	1,419	\$175,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	1,419	\$175,000	\$0.00
Williamsport Building	Addition/Alterations	1	106	\$35,000	\$91.00
	Totals:	1	106	\$35,000	\$91.00